Mount Sinai Turkey Trot 5K

Overall Male

Bib# Name
1. 1380 Sean Higgins

2. 2264 Ryan Wilson
3. 2101 Jackson Law

Overall Female

Time

00:17:26.31
00:17:55.88
00:18:23.38

Bib#  Name Time
1. 2052 Noreen Guilfoyle 00:18:35.00
2. 1115 |Isabella Dipalermo 00:19:20.58
3. 1967 Kaitlyn Chandrika 00:19:48.43
Male O - 14
Bib#  Name Time
1. 2182 Gregory Robinson 00:19:51.21
2. 2166 Liam Preston 00:19:56.44
3. 2099 Trevor Lamoureux 00:20:21.78
4. 1964 Giovanni Catanzaro 00:20:34.94
5. 2128 Jason Mikolanda 00:21:30.10
6. 2263 Noah Wilson 00:21:53.87
7. 2192 Liam Sabo 00:22:02.47
8. 2082 Timofey Kayran 00:22:03.75
9. 1180 Peter Serrentino 00:22:13.69
10. 2272 Marco Xerri 00:22:33.86
11. 2076 Gray Joyner 00:22:36.60
12. 1251 Kiernan Parnell 00:22:41.62
13. 2164 Cameron Preston 00:24:37.99
14. 1874 Thomas Frycek 00:25:23.24
15. 2030 Michael Flamme 00:25:32.36
16. 2275 John Yeamans 00:25:48.64
17. 2246 Brian Vales 00:26:18.73
18. 2229 Kyle Stephenson 00:26:32.43
19. 1961 Nate Castro 00:26:47.84
20. 2015 Sean Erdmann 00:26:48.14
21. 2169 Ethan Prinz 00:27:29.48
22. 2217 Anthony Soares 00:28:15.33
23. 2149 Sean Oakes 00:29:06.41
24. 2159 Zachary Pam 00:29:27.67
25. 2234 Zachary Stone 00:29:52.80
26. 1879 Max Martin 00:30:21.34
27. 644  Jack Pacifico 00:31:00.45
28. 2089 Andrew Kiang 00:32:21.80
29. 2071 Dylan lannello 00:32:37.67

www.strongislandrunningclub.com
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Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

30. 1882 Ryan Kittilsen 00:32:48.99
City 31. 1955 Johnny Casalinuovo  00:33:02.45
32. 2060 Owen Hart 00:33:25.85
Mount Sinai 33. 2190 Talen Russell 00:34:18.11
Mount Sinai 34. 2126 Erik Metzler 00:37:14.50
35. 1415 Ryan Mchugh 00:37:43.32
cit 36. 2022 Anthony Henry Falco  00:37:58.04
ity
Mount Sinai 37. 2202 Angelo Servellon 00:41:00.09
38. 1965 Andrew Chandrika 00:41:07.59
Mount Sinai 39. 2277 William Yeamans 00:41:07.87
40. 2096 Austin Lally 00:41:22.35
41. 2204 Gavin Servellon 00:43:22.52
city 42. 2155 Karim Ouechtati 00:43:52.53
Mount Sinai
43. 2059 Nate Hart 00:48:39.69
Miller Place
44, 2058 Ethan Hart 00:54:30.96
Miller Place
Miller Place Female 0 - 14
Mount Sinai Bib# Name Time
Mount Sinai 1. 2083 Alexandra Kelly 00:22:32.91
Mount Sinai 2. 2178 Dakota Riggio 00:24:18.66
Mount Sinai 3. 1385 Theresa Lamia 00:24:23.11
4. 1134 Aria Reilly 00:26:14.67
Mount Sinai 5. 2183 Abby Rock 00:27:22.07
Port Jefferson 6. 1953 Alyssa Casalinuovo 00:31:06.18
7. 643  Madeline Dobias 00:31:12.80
Miller Place 8. 1883 Elinora Perez 00:31:35.84
9. 2206 Emmy Shattes 00:32:13.92
Mount Sinai 10. 1451 Stella Musso 00:32:27.28
Mount Sinai 11. 1873 Daniella Sofia 00:33:31.68
Mount Sinai 12. 2188 Callie Russell 00:34:16.89
Port Jefferson 13. 2023 Bella Mia Falco 00:38:03.83
Stati .
ation 14. 2067 Mari Holmes 00:39:18.65
Mount Sinai . .
15. 1248 Mia Reilly 00:39:43.50
Mount Sinai L .
16. 2068 Olivia Hutchinson 00:40:52.88
Port Jefferson
Station 17. 2154 Aisha Ouechtati 00:40:59.41
Port Jefferson 18. 2120 Sophia Masone 00:41:17.45
Station
19. 1140 Julia Cohen 00:43:27.73
Mount Sinai
20. 2013 AvaErdmann 00:46:59.59
Miller Place
21. 2218 Gabriella Soares 00:47:52.62
Mount Sinai
22. 1991 Lexi Davis 00:55:43.37
Middle Island
Miller Place

Printed: 11/26/2017 2:17:23 PM
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Sound Beach
Mount Sinai
Rocky Point

Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai
Shirley
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Medford
Shirley
Melville
Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai

City
Rocky Point

Mount Sinai

Sound Beach

Sound Beach

Miller Place

Rocky Point
Mount Sinai

Miller Place

Mount Sinai
Melville

Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai

Port Jefferson
Station

Miller Place
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Bib#
2100

2256
2257
2127
2131
1981
2198
1875
1987
2293
2038

Bib#
1982

2053
2026
2129
1993
2104
2196
2253
1886
1350

2162
2240
1861
2069
2123
2224

Bib#
2250

1970
2102
2191
2279
1877
2093
1977

Mount Sinai Turkey Trot 5K

Male 15 - 19

Name Time
Christian Law 00:18:24.97
Justin Wei 00:18:53.99
Kenneth Wei 00:20:33.16
Noah Metzler 00:20:41.95
Luke Millner 00:23:27.87
Alexander Cubillo 00:24:48.64
Michael Sanchez Jr 00:26:03.18
Jack Frycek 00:27:12.71
Denver Dagostino 00:31:11.05
James Hopkins 00:32:59.16
Jordin Gambino 00:58:25.49

Female 15 - 19
Name Time
Isabel Cubillo 00:21:54.52
Sarah Gunasekera 00:24:08.24
Gina Figliozzi 00:24:34.60
Emma Millner 00:26:15.51
Julianna Delaurenzo  00:26:27.24
Emma Licata 00:28:05.94
Madison Sanchez 00:28:28.97
Rosie Vollaro 00:28:47.87
Grace Parisi 00:29:20.31
Hannah 00:30:59.27
Vanmiddeleon
Emily Persaud 00:35:22.00
Nicole Tacopina 00:38:30.41
Allison Leute 00:41:43.71
Taylor Hutchinson 00:46:59.59
Meaghan Mcnair 00:51:45.30
Ashley Spoleti 00:51:46.05

Male 20 - 24

Name Time
John Vion 00:20:57.36
Hunter Cole 00:22:20.10
Angelo Leto 00:24:17.14
Keegan Sabo 00:24:26.90
Grayson Valentino 00:24:28.52
Pat Steinbrecher 00:26:15.58
Ryan Komorek 00:27:04.01
Charles Conti 00:27:15.30
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Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai

Rocky Point

Mount Sinai

Rocky Point

City
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Saint James
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Rocky Point

Miller Place

Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai

City
East Setauket
Mount Sinai
Holbrook

Mount Sinai

Selden

Rocky Point

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
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2267
2138

2288
1943
2201
1992
2278
2211
2213
2037

Bib#
2194

2139

2193
2152
2258

2046

2109
2041
2174

Bib#
2185

2054
1374
1920
1971

1952
1940
2173
1986

2028
2282
2146
2261
1936
1912

Roland Wimmer 00:29:50.17
Ryan Murphy 00:31:03.90
James Burke 00:32:33.53
Hayden Burridge 00:32:46.33
Jason Scolaro 00:33:36.69
Mathew Dawson 00:40:22.82
Anthony Youngs 00:47:29.32
Andrew Silberfeld 00:57:09.33
Jordan Silberfeld 00:57:10.15
Jake Gambino 00:58:22.64
Female 20 - 24
Name Time
Haley Sanchez 00:24:26.46
Stephanie Murphy 00:24:40.57
Amanda Sanchez 00:26:14.92
Tiffany Ong 00:27:27.14
Danielle Wesolowski ~ 00:28:48.79
Jessica Grippe 00:28:49.07
Emily Lumley 00:29:44.55
Lauren Grass 00:34:28.26
Samantha Raulli 00:40:04.33
Male 25 - 29
Name Time
Mark Rose 00:18:35.16
Kurt Hall 00:23:38.79
Kyle Silverstein 00:24:20.42
Nick Arnemann 00:25:10.10
Ryan Colichio 00:25:28.32
Jack Carson 00:25:57.91
James Bunster 00:26:00.58
Craig Raulli 00:26:52.94
Daniel D'amato 00:28:52.25
Michael Filimon 00:32:43.80
Chris Johnson 00:34:06.89
Jamison O'reilly 00:35:05.20
Matthew Wilson 00:36:00.72
Thomas Boglino 00:40:20.97
Cory Amarosa 00:47:28.35

Printed: 11/26/2017 2:17:23 PM

Runner

Runner
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Runner
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Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Mount Sinai

Port Jefferson
Station

Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Patchogue
Mount Sinai
Brookline
Mount Sinai

Rocky Point

City
Rocky Point

Port Jefferson
Station

Rocky Point
Mount Sinai

Port Jefferson
Station

Port Jefferson
Station

Sayville
Bridgeport

Lake Grove

City
Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai

Somerville

East
Patchogue

Mount Sinai
Saint James

Lynchburg

Huntington
Station

Miller Place

Mount Sinai
Ronkonkoma
Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai
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Bib#
1937

2092
2151
1972
1932
1924
2289
1980
2122
2111
2103
1985

1919
1988

Bib#
1979

2065
2121
2133

1243
1947
2199
2079

Bib#
1973

1917

2243
1996
1904
2291
2163
2221
2281
2290
2222
2044
2050

Mount Sinai Turkey Trot 5K

Female 25 - 29
Name Time
Lauren Boyle 00:24:08.90
Brooke Komorek 00:25:27.71
Stephanie Ong 00:26:33.85
Sara Colichio 00:28:33.37
Julie Bernatzky 00:28:51.49
Amanda Baron 00:29:26.19
Kyleen Burke 00:30:19.85
Heather Crowley 00:31:46.39
Begum Mavruk 00:34:08.97
Lauren Maloney 00:36:37.75
Michelle Leto 00:40:03.70
Alyssa D'amato 00:43:44.51
Christina Arnemann 00:57:52.07
Brittney Daily 00:57:54.14

Male 30 - 34

Name Time
Michael Cote 00:20:24.84
Stephen Hernandez 00:23:52.79
Matthew Matz 00:24:37.38
Brian Morganelli 00:24:55.46
Justin Chichi 00:25:10.21
Anthony Cafaro 00:30:52.98
Kyle Schmitt 00:54:41.25
William Kasten 00:55:26.39

Female 30 - 34
Name Time
Lauren Concepcion 00:25:11.73
Jc Aracena 00:27:34.08
Bridget Topping 00:27:39.46
Erica Desimone 00:30:45.39
Michele Adamczyk 00:30:53.29
Lauren Farenga 00:31:18.61
Noelle Policastro 00:31:22.42
Lidia Solano 00:31:29.58
Kathleen Sparacin 00:33:19.47
Gretchen Infanzon 00:34:05.50
Jeanine Sparacin 00:34:06.37
Jenny Grimes 00:34:40.98
Colleen Guilfoyle 00:35:06.31

www.strongislandrunningclub.com

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City
Port Jefferson
Selden
Mount Sinai
E. Patchogue
Mount Sinai

Rocky Point

Port Jefferson
Centereach
Mount Sinai

Holbrook

Huntington
Station

Selden
Selden

City
New York
Mount Sinai

Wading River

Port Jefferson
Station

Sayville
Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai

City
Miller Place

Rockville
Centre

Mount Sinai
Farmingville

Miller Place

Miller Place

Freeport

Ronkonkoma
Fredericksburg

Holtsville

14.
15.
16.
17.
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15.
16.
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19.

2007
2009
1928
2107

Bib#
2119

2283
2168

2034
2045
2153
2063
2172
1907

Bib#
1881

2042
1939
2094
2040

2150

1941
2215
2237
2148
2244

2064

1998
2024
2117
2203
2035

2220

2061

Melissa Drewisis 00:35:59.73
Jessica D’Auria 00:36:33.65
Jessica Beall 00:36:57.43
Jenna Liotta 00:46:13.68
Male 35 - 39
Name Time
Ronald Masone 00:21:44.94
Rich Sparacin 00:23:48.85
Corey Prinz 00:27:29.54
Dominic Franza 00:29:30.73
Trevor Grimes 00:29:55.38
Jason Optiz 00:30:23.29
Jeff Heckelman 00:31:52.85
Chris Quartarone 00:33:53.31
Michael Airola 00:59:55.48
Female 35 - 39
Name Time
Sasha Kemnitzer 00:21:53.68
Ellissa Gravinese 00:22:56.54
Suzanne Bryant 00:25:57.72
Dawn Konopka 00:26:20.48
Vanessa Gariglio 00:27:20.33
Katie Oldenborg 00:30:26.82
Carrie Burke 00:30:45.82
Reagen Smith 00:31:09.69
Erika Swyler 00:32:06.13
Jill Oakes 00:32:34.18
Andrea Trapani 00:35:41.21
Laura Heotis 00:36:03.68
Trish Diefenbach 00:36:05.67
Michele Falco 00:38:03.57
Kathleen Masone 00:41:17.39
Annamaria Servellon  00:43:23.53
Alison Frith- 00:43:54.01
Ouechtati
Natasha Soares 00:45:14.34
Sandy Hart 00:48:42.13

Printed: 11/26/2017 2:17:23 PM
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Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Port Jefferson
Smithtown
Mount Sinai

Ridge

City

Mount Sinai

Port Jefferson
Station

Mount Sinai
Fredericksburg
Rocky Point
Astoria
Mount Sinai

East Setauket

City

Rocky Point
Miller Place
Ridge

Huntington
Station

Port Jefferson
Station

Coram
Manorville
Sound Beach
Mount Sinai

Port Jefferson
Station

Highlands
Ranch

Selden
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai

Shirley

Melville

Port Jefferson
Station

Mount Sinai
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Bib#
2232

2055
1452
1272
1876
1375
1954
2233
2057
2147
2236
1909
2247
1968
2187
1242
2097
2090
2156
2140

Bib#
2091

2056
2186

1922
2161
1903
1145
2141
2235
1923
2230

2227
1930

1114
1910
2014
1858

Mount Sinai Turkey Trot 5K

Male 40 - 44

Name Time
Bret Stevenson 00:20:31.51
Sean Handley 00:20:41.64
Scott Friedman 00:21:52.88
Ed Reilly 00:22:44.75
Jonathan Maniaci 00:24:55.15
Paul Ginocchio 00:25:35.95
John Casalinuovo 00:27:34.36
Andrew Stone 00:29:52.60
Chris Hart 00:32:34.12
Chris Oakes 00:32:34.62
Joseph Suprenant 00:33:25.10
Louis Alfano 00:35:38.80
Mark Vales 00:36:17.65
Rajendra Chandrika 00:37:16.41
Robert Rubin 00:37:41.89
Tom Rock 00:41:06.46
Michael Lally 00:41:25.34
Jayson Kiang 00:42:09.37
Messaoud Ouechtati  00:43:52.09
Frank Musso 00:45:05.04

Female 40 - 44
Name Time
Stacia Klefsky 00:23:21.24
Shannon Handley 00:24:30.62
Nyree Roviello- 00:25:17.61
Meadows
Preya Baldeo 00:25:41.50
Diane Parente 00:26:32.67
Jane Acquilano 00:26:35.60
Seada Abagaro 00:26:36.34
Heather Musso 00:27:14.39
Diana Suprenant 00:27:18.68
Tammy Balg 00:29:08.04
Patricia Stephenson 00:29:43.68
Brooke Stemmler 00:29:54.01
Gigi Becker 00:32:35.86
Amy Pacifico 00:33:20.54
Regina Alfano 00:34:37.89
Beth Erdmann 00:35:08.68
Jill Lepore 00:35:36.15

www.strongislandrunningclub.com

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

City
Rocky Point

Port Jefferson

Sound Beach
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Nesconset
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai

Sound Beach

Medford
Middle Island
Melville

Miller Place

City
Shirley
Port Jefferson

Miller Place

Miller Place
Huntington

Mechanicsburg

Miller Place
Nesconset
Rocky Point

Port Jefferson
Station

Blue Point

Huntington
Station

Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai
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1244
1860
2189
2124
2125
1966

Bib#

2157
1983
2043
2098
1969
2180
1995
1959
1117
1949
2219

1190
2266
2105
1878
1942
2010
2158
1887
1872

Bib#
1905

1249
1963
2265
1994
1978
1921
1291
2252
2177
2077

Tracy Kutsch
Janine Leute

Kelly Russell

Laura Mendelson
Susanne Mendelson

Carmelita Chandrika

Name

Marco Palmerin

Mario Cubillo

Russ Greenspan

Rob Lamoureux

James Clahane
Michael Riggio
Dean Desiano
Michael Castro
Dan Code
Andrew Caputo

Manuel Soares

Mark Peterson
Paul Wimmer
Frank Licata
Drew Martin
Chris Burke
David Eaton
Michael Pam
Mike Parisi

Joe Sofia

Name

Andrea Adams

Raluca Parnell

Stephanie Castro

Kelly Wimmer

Christine Dempsey

Jennifer Conti

Jaimie Arnesen

Carmella Parlato

Maureen Vollaro

Jodi Record

Karole Kalin- Holmes

Printed: 11/26/2017 2:17:23 PM

00:36:11.17
00:36:54.02
00:40:45.93
00:43:55.26
00:43:56.73
00:44:01.58

Male 45 - 49
Time
[ 00:20:42.68
00:21:58.03
00:23:47.09
00:25:01.57
00:25:08.98
00:26:17.73
00:27:39.35
00:27:58.33
00:28:12.91
00:28:15.66
00:28:39.89

00:29:11.01
00:29:49.52
00:29:53.55
00:30:08.18
00:30:23.29
00:31:26.82
00:31:43.02
00:33:29.56
00:48:36.29

Female 45 - 49

Time

00:25:41.74
00:26:40.87
00:27:44.09
00:29:50.10
00:29:59.28
00:31:54.35
00:32:10.52
00:32:10.96
00:36:07.70
00:37:39.52
00:39:17.90

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Rocky Point
East Setauket
East Setauket

Mount Sinai

City
Port Jefferson
Station

Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Miller Place
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai

Port Jefferson
Station

Mount Sinai

Mount Sinai

Rocky Point
Miller Place

Miller Place

City

Miller Place

Mount Sinai
Mount Sinai
Sound Beach
Rocky Point

Sound Beach

Miller Place
Smithtown

Miller Place
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1935
1944
2200

2287
1990

Bib#
1880

2025
2254
2292

2241
1187
2197
1938
1916
2209
1135
2165
2110
2214

Bib#
2179

2271
2130
2001
2176
2036
2210
1305
1931
2270
1455
1918
1925
2195
2137

2225
2039

Mount Sinai Turkey Trot 5K

Nancy Black 00:41:53.74
Loretta Burridge 00:42:16.29
Christine Schroder 00:42:22.59
Deana Dipalermo 00:44:01.97
Jennifer Davis 00:58:23.72
Male 50 - 54
Name Time
David Parker 00:22:10.79
Sean Feeney 00:23:33.79
Ben Walden 00:24:04.49
Hristos 00:24:52.53
Konstantinidis
Daniel Tesseyman 00:26:10.11
Tom Tatarian 00:26:17.88
Michael Sanchez 00:27:02.48
William Brennan 00:28:20.68
Daniel Aracena 00:29:55.44
Gregory Silano 00:30:16.81
Peter Vanmiddeleon  00:30:59.49
James Preston 00:31:41.70
Kevin Maloney 00:36:37.88
Richard Silberfeld 00:59:48.61
Female 50 - 54
Name Time
Eileen Riggio 00:22:51.52
Beatrice Xerri 00:23:53.12
Eve Millner 00:25:42.75
Susan Donnelly 00:27:50.11
Debbie Ravel 00:29:08.39
Patricia Gambale 00:29:41.54
Laura Silano 00:30:16.12
Janet Clarke 00:30:22.67
Caroline Bennett 00:32:33.39
Diane Wolper 00:34:26.02
Jennifer Green 00:36:21.05
Marie Aracena 00:36:58.81
Angela Baron 00:36:59.60
Lisa Sanchez 00:48:37.16
Renee Murphy 00:48:37.48
Kimberly Spoleti 00:51:44.97
Shari Gambino 00:58:24.50

www.strongislandrunningclub.com

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Sound Beach 18. 2212
Mount Sinai
Center
Moriches Bib#
1. 1188
Miller Place 2. 2066
3. 2208
4, 1252
City
5. 2051
6. 2285
Coram
7. 2112
Centerport
8. 2136
Rocky Point
Bib#
Rocky Point 1. 2145
Mount Sinai 2. 2286
Merrick 3. 2116
Mount Sinai 4. 2181
5. 2078
Miller Place 6. 2175
Long Beach 7. 2049
Lake Grove
Bib#
City 1. 1213
Mount Sinai 2. 2280
Mount Sinai 3. 2033
Mt Sinai 4, 2245
Mount Sinai 5. 2207
Mount Sinai 6. 2031
Rocky Point 7 1884
Mount Sinai
Rocky Point Bib#
Ridge 1. 1885
2. 2027
Merrick 3. 2184
Rocky Point 4. 2108
Rocky Point 5. 2249
Port Jefferson
Station
Mount Sinai Bib#
. 1. 1120
Rocky Point

Barbara Silberfeld 00:59:48.33
Male 55 - 59
Name Time
Glenn Murphy 00:22:53.62
Chris Hoffman 00:23:46.48
John Sheehan 00:24:41.07
Mark Dibenenetto 00:29:47.66
John Guilfoyle 00:30:54.40
Jim Burke 00:32:33.84
Paul Maloney 00:33:23.74
Kevin Murphy 00:48:37.99
Female 55 - 59
Name Time
Jean Nesbitt 00:25:44.29
Maureen Burke 00:30:18.89
Cheryl Masone 00:34:11.86
Hazel Roberts 00:36:51.08
Randi Kassay 00:40:46.12
Suzanne Raulli 00:47:18.44
Barbara Guilfoyle 00:59:11.10
Male 60 - 64
Name Time
Rick Lamere 00:23:06.14
Michael Hughes 00:24:53.41
Marty Fox 00:25:24.10
Thomas Tully 00:29:00.63
Wayne Shattes 00:32:14.59
Joseph Folks 00:33:15.62
Bill Sheridan 00:37:13.79
Female 60 - 64
Name Time
Kathy Sheridan 00:36:42.09
Juliet Filimon 00:39:29.80
Lenore Rogers 00:44:11.52
Pat Liotta 00:46:14.25
Melissa Venetucci 00:55:42.62
Male 65 - 69
Name Time
Edmund Petry 00:40:23.56
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Mount Sinai Turkey Trot 5K

Joseph Natter 00:43:53.33
Female 65 - 69
Name Time
Gloria Withus 00:29:00.97
Monica Casco 00:48:03.22
Male 70 - 74
Name Time
Terence Shanley 00:36:08.03
Ronald Friedman 00:37:57.36
Female 70 - 74
Name Time
Charlene Davis 00:58:23.59
Male 75 - 79
Name Time
Joseph Dornicik 00:32:11.58

www.strongislandrunningclub.com
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